Insafe
Grade IV
Tested.
Certified.
Approved.
Safe.™
BS EN 1143-1:2012
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106a
SIZE Model External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
110 INS-G4-110 715 x 550 x 648 mm 585 x 420 x 425 mm 105 Litres 385 Kg
140 INS-G4-140 830 x 580 x 673 mm 700 x 450 x 450 mm 142 Litres 455 Kg
240 INS-G4-240 1030 x 640 x 748 mm 900 x 510 x 525 mm 240 Litres 612 Kg
300 INS-G4-300 1230 x 640 x 748 mm 1100 x 510 x 525 mm 295 Litres 714 Kg
350 INS-G4-350 1430 x 640 x 748 mm 1300 x 510 x 525 mm 348 Litres 812 Kg
500 INS-G4-500 1730 x 800 x 693 mm 1600 x 670 x 470 mm 503 Litres 1086 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges
• Tested & Certified by LPCB (Loss Prevention Certification Board) according to EN 1143-1 Grade IV for Burglary Protection
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Fire Resistance: 60 minutes Certified by RISE Research Institute Sweden - 60P